

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 14484-14485/2016 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1245-1246/2011

ATUL MANHARLAL CHOKSHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 26/09/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.
Ms. Mansi Brar Fernandes,Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Mithu Jain,Adv.
Mr. Puneeth K.G.,Adv.
Mr. Nikesh Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post tomorrow i.e. Tuesday, the 27th September, 2016 higher
up in the list.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER